CG Insurance Bermuda RR Championships

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Dave Collins

Event Date: June 27th, 2021

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class

1 Open Male RR Championship Entry
2 Open Male RR Championship Entry
3 Open Male RR Championship Entry
4 Open Male RR Championship Entry
5 Open Male RR Championship Entry
6 Open Male RR Championship Entry
7 Open Male RR Championship Entry
8 Open Male RR Championship Entry
9 Open Male RR Championship Entry
10 Open Male RR Championship Entry
11 Open Male RR Championship Entry
12 Open Male RR Championship Entry
13 Open Male RR Championship Entry
14 Open Male RR Championship Entry
15 Open Male RR Championship Entry
16 Open Male RR Championship Entry
17 Open Male RR Championship Entry
18 Open Male RR Championship Entry
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Open Male RR Championship Entry
Open Male RR Championship Entry
Open Male RR Championship Entry
Open Male RR Championship Entry
Open Male RR Championship Entry
Open Male RR Championship Entry
Open Male RR Championship Entry

First Name Last Name
Dominique  Mayho
Conor White
Kaden Hopkins
Steven Smith

Kris Hedges
Adam Harbutt
Elliot Hubbard
Darren Glasford
Clifford Roberts
Fabian Schonenberg
Pete Crayford
Chris Nusum
Andrew Charlesworth
Alex Kronenberg
Kent Richardson
Mcquinn Burch
Jonah Jones
Anthony Rynne
Jamie Cousins
Kwame Curling
Tracy Wright
Philip Mace
Steven Millington
Mark Hatherley

Anthony Dell I Smith

INSURANCE

Total Time
2:33:20.548
2:33:20.892
2:36:58.521
2:46:22.561
2:55:01.064
2:57:17.836
2:57:36.086
3:00:49.898
3:00:49.928
3:01:59.465
3:04:48.469
3:04:48.978
3:04:51.677
3:09:42.578
3:11:21.097
3:12:58.971
3:14:57.524
3:29:08.895
2:09:44.232
2:22:44.639
2:26:40.431
1:49:47.225
1:49:48.505
1:27:35.831
1:27:40.275

IFF

03:38.0
13:02.0
21:40.5
23:57.3
24:15.5
27:29.3
27:29.3
28:38.9
31:27.9
31:27.9
31:31.1
36:22.0
38:00.5
39:38.4
41:37.0
55:48.3

5 :
Sociano®

Gap Sponsor/Team

V.T. Construction
Independent
03:38.0 Independent
09:24.0 V.T. Construction
08:38.5 Independent
02:16.8 V.T. Construction
18.25 Winners Edge
03:13.8 Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
01:09.6 V.T. Construction
02:49.0 Team Gnosis
Winners Edge
3.208 Tokio
04:50.9 Independent
01:38.5 Winners Edge
01:37.9 Bicycle Works
01:58.6 Tokio
14:11.4 B.R.C.C
V.T. Construction
V.T. Construction
Winners Edge
V.T. Construction
V.T. Construction
Winners Edge
Winners Edge



CG Insurance Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 27th, 2021

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Dave Collins

ca>

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class First Name Last Name
DNF  Open Male RR Championship Entry Paulo Medeiros
DNF  Open Male RR Championship Entry Brian Steinhoff
DNF  Open Male RR Championship Entry Richard Bruton
DNF  Open Male RR Championship Entry Keiran Malott

1 Junior Male RR Championship Alexander Miller
2 Junior Male RR Championship Nicholas Pilgrim
3 Junior Male RR Championship Liam FIannery
4 Junior Male RR Championship Cameron Morris
1 Open Female RR Championship Entry Caitlin Conyers
2 Open Female RR Championship Entry Nicole Mitchell
3 Open Female RR Championship Entry Karen Smith
4 Open Female RR Championship Entry Rose-Anna Hoey
5 Open Female RR Championship Entry Caroline Black
6 Open Female RR Championship Entry Claire McDevitt
7 Open Female RR Championship Entry Jennifer Lightbourne
8 Open Female RR Championship Entry Wenda Roberts
9 Open Female RR Championship Entry Martina Olcheski-Bell
10 Open Female RR Championship Entry Zoey Roberts
11 Open Female RR Championship Entry Elizabeth Stewart
12 Open Female RR Championship Entry Nicky Hallett
1 Junior Female RR Championship Liana Medeiros
2 Junior Female RR Championship Charlotte Millington

INSURANCE

Total Time

1:29:35.167
0:54:52.926
0:57:55.484
0:30:46.372
1:58:41.880
1:58:42.124
1:58:42.264
2:03:20.852
2:00:39.213
2:05:41.513
2:07:58.256
2:10:10.021
2:11:24.766
2:12:18.777
2:13:31.790
2:13:54.806
2:14:02.519
2:15:16.122
2:19:28.649
2:21:11.259
1:35:50.125
1:37:08.623

IFF

04:39.0

05:02.3
07:19.0
09:30.8
10:45.6
11:39.6
12:52.6
13:15.6
13:23.3
14:36.9
18:49.4
20:32.0

01:18.5

5 :
Sociano®

Gap Sponsor/Team

Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
B.R.C.C
V.T. Construction
Winners Edge
Independent
Team Gnosis
04:39.0 V.T. Construction
Winners Edge
05:02.3 Winners Edge
02:16.7 Winners Edge
02:11.8 V.T. Construction
01:14.7 Bicycle Works
54.011 V.T. Construction
01:13.0 Bicycle Works
23.016 Bicycle Works
7.713 Independent
01:13.6 Bicycle Works
04:12.5 Winners Edge
01:42.6 Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
01:18.5 V.T. Construction



