CG Insurance Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 27th, 2021

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Dave Collins

Results Provided By: *Bermuda Timing Systems*





Pos Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	DIFF	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team
1 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Dominique	Mayho	2:33:20.548			V.T. Construction
2 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Conor	White	2:33:20.892			Independent
3 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kaden	Hopkins	2:36:58.521	03:38.0	03:38.0	Independent
4 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Steven	Smith	2:46:22.561	13:02.0	09:24.0	V.T. Construction
5 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kris	Hedges	2:55:01.064	21:40.5	08:38.5	Independent
6 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Adam	Harbutt	2:57:17.836	23:57.3	02:16.8	V.T. Construction
7 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Elliot	Hubbard	2:57:36.086	24:15.5	18.25	Winners Edge
8 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Darren	Glasford	3:00:49.898	27:29.3	03:13.8	Winners Edge
9 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Clifford	Roberts	3:00:49.928	27:29.3		Bicycle Works
10 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Fabian	Schonenberg	3:01:59.465	28:38.9	01:09.6	V.T. Construction
11 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Pete	Crayford	3:04:48.469	31:27.9	02:49.0	Team Gnosis
12 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Chris	Nusum	3:04:48.978	31:27.9		Winners Edge
13 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Andrew	Charlesworth	3:04:51.677	31:31.1	3.208	Tokio
14 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Alex	Kronenberg	3:09:42.578	36:22.0	04:50.9	Independent
15 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kent	Richardson	3:11:21.097	38:00.5	01:38.5	Winners Edge
16 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Mcquinn	Burch	3:12:58.971	39:38.4	01:37.9	Bicycle Works
17 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Jonah	Jones	3:14:57.524	41:37.0	01:58.6	Tokio
18 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Anthony	Rynne	3:29:08.895	55:48.3	14:11.4	B.R.C.C
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Jamie	Cousins	2:09:44.232			V.T. Construction
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kwame	Curling	2:22:44.639			V.T. Construction
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Tracy	Wright	2:26:40.431			Winners Edge
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Philip	Mace	1:49:47.225			V.T. Construction
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Steven	Millington	1:49:48.505			V.T. Construction
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Mark	Hatherley	1:27:35.831			Winners Edge
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Anthony Dell	l Smith	1:27:40.275			Winners Edge

CG Insurance Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 27th, 2021

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Dave Collins

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems





Pos	Class	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	Total Time	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team
DNF	Open Male RR Championship Entry	Paulo	Medeiros	1:29:35.167			Winners Edge
DNF	Open Male RR Championship Entry	Brian	Steinhoff	0:54:52.926			Bicycle Works
DNF	Open Male RR Championship Entry	Richard	Bruton	0:57:55.484			B.R.C.C
DNF	Open Male RR Championship Entry	Keiran	Malott	0:30:46.372			V.T. Construction
1	Junior Male RR Championship	Alexander	Miller	1:58:41.880			Winners Edge
2	2 Junior Male RR Championship	Nicholas	Pilgrim	1:58:42.124			Independent
3	Junior Male RR Championship	Liam	Flannery	1:58:42.264			Team Gnosis
4	Junior Male RR Championship	Cameron	Morris	2:03:20.852	04:39.0	04:39.0	V.T. Construction
1	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Caitlin	Conyers	2:00:39.213			Winners Edge
2	2 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Nicole	Mitchell	2:05:41.513	05:02.3	05:02.3	Winners Edge
3	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Karen	Smith	2:07:58.256	07:19.0	02:16.7	Winners Edge
4	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Rose-Anna	Hoey	2:10:10.021	09:30.8	02:11.8	V.T. Construction
5	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Caroline	Black	2:11:24.766	10:45.6	01:14.7	Bicycle Works
6	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Claire	McDevitt	2:12:18.777	11:39.6	54.011	V.T. Construction
7	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Jennifer	Lightbourne	2:13:31.790	12:52.6	01:13.0	Bicycle Works
8	3 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Wenda	Roberts	2:13:54.806	13:15.6	23.016	Bicycle Works
9	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Martina	Olcheski-Bell	2:14:02.519	13:23.3	7.713	Independent
10	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Zoey	Roberts	2:15:16.122	14:36.9	01:13.6	Bicycle Works
11	Open Female RR Championship Entry	Elizabeth	Stewart	2:19:28.649	18:49.4	04:12.5	Winners Edge
12	2 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Nicky	Hallett	2:21:11.259	20:32.0	01:42.6	Bicycle Works
1	Junior Female RR Championship	Liana	Medeiros	1:35:50.125			Winners Edge
2	2 Junior Female RR Championship	Charlotte	Millington	1:37:08.623	01:18.5	01:18.5	V.T. Construction